Position

Central Services Supervisor
Print And Mail Operator I
Print And Mail Operator I
Print And Mail Operator |

Other Positions Held

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

It - Central Services
It - Central Services
It - Central Services

It - Central Services

Total Wages

$39,219
$36,382
$34,632
$28,355

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,192
$12,120
$14,526
$9,314



