Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Central Services Supervisor		Kings County	It - Central Services	\$39,219	\$6,192
Print And Mail Operator II		Kings County	It - Central Services	\$36,382	\$12,120
Print And Mail Operator II		Kings County	It - Central Services	\$34,632	\$14,526
Print And Mail Operator I		Kings County	It - Central Services	\$28,355	\$9,314